SUSPENDED
Improve comfort in your facility with a
system of our suspended ceiling fans.
DISTRIBUTED COMFORT
Our most popular fan is designed to be installed as a distributed
network of devices to con  nuously provide airfl ow across large
spaces that suff er from stra  fi ca  on. The Suspended series
of fans feature our patented stator and unique nozzle design

2 sizes for various ACT heights
Easy installa  on in new construc  on or retrofi ts
Patented mul  -vane stator and venturi nozzle
3-year parts and workmanship warranty
ETL Listed in U.S. and Canada
5VA Flame resistance ra  ng
Made in the U.S.A.
Op  onal
Manual wall mounted control
Smart Controller: Fixed speed, 0-10VDC, 2-20mah, or
 high/low temperature sensors.
Op  onal intake grille
Op  onal duct stub
NEED DESIGN ASSISTANCE? WE CAN HELP AIRIUSFANS.COM | 888-247-7327
Item Descrip  on
TRIAC-120-1.5 Wall mounted speed control. Input voltage 120VAC, 1.5A. Four step speed control and off .
TRIAC-120-5 Wall mounted speed control. Input voltage 120VAC, 5A.
TRIAC-120-15 Wall mounted speed control. Input voltage 120VAC, 15A.
TRIAC-277-5 Wall mounted speed control. Input voltage 277VAC, 5A.
TRIAC-120-7.5 J-box mounted speed control. Input voltage 95-250VAC, 7.5A. Fixed speed, 0-10VDC or 2-20mah.
TRIAC-120-7.5-AUTO J-box mounted speed control. Input voltage 95-250VAC, 7.5A. High/Low temperature sensors adjust speed based on delta-T
STUB-X HVAC duct stub (X = 6, 8 or 10) inches. A  ach an air supply duct directly to the dome.
Model Input Power, 1 Ø Amps Wa  s RPM dB(A)1 Weight Colors
S-10-SP-STD-120-X 120VAC, 60Hz 0.14 16 860 27, 21, 18 16 lbs. X = Off  white (W) or black (B)
S-10-SP-SH-120-X 120VAC, 60Hz 0.14 16 860 27, 21, 18 15 lbs. X = Off  white (W) or black (B)